
Code JMBA-021 JMBA-022 JMBA-023 JMBA-024 JMBA-025 JMBA-026 JMBA-027 JMBA-V-01

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

Grade C C B+ A P B C B+

G.Point 5 5 7 8 4 6 5 7

Grade C P B B C C C A

G.Point 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 8

Grade C B A B+ C B+ B A

G.Point 5 6 8 7 5 7 6 8

Grade F P B+ B+ C C C B+

G.Point 0 4 7 7 5 5 5 7

Grade B+ B+ A A B B+ B A

G.Point 7 7 8 8 6 7 6 8

Grade B B+ B+ B+ B B B A

G.Point 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 8

Grade P C C B F C B B+

G.Point 4 5 5 6 0 5 6 7

Grade B+ B+ A A B B+ B+ A+

G.Point 7 7 8 8 6 7 7 9

Grade A A A A B A A A+

G.Point 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 9

Grade B B F C P C B A

G.Point 6 6 0 5 4 5 6 8

Grade C C B B+ P C B A

G.Point 5 5 6 7 4 5 6 8

Grade B B C B+ C C B A

G.Point 6 6 5 7 5 5 6 8

Grade C C A B+ B B B+ B+

G.Point 5 5 8 7 6 6 7 7

Grade P F B B C F P A

G.Point 4 0 6 6 5 0 4 8

Grade C C B B+ B C C A

G.Point 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 8

Grade P P B+ B+ C P C A

G.Point 4 4 7 7 5 4 5 8

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

Mani Shukla 

Mansoor Mian 

Md Kasim 

Mohammad Alam

Mohd Aquil

Mohd Assim

Mohd Fahim

Mohd qasim

Mohd Salman

Ameer Jahan 

Azam Ameer

Furkan Khan 

Gulzaib Khan 

Kamal Hasan 

Km Fareen Khan

Km Sarita

1604100014

1604100015

1604100016

1604100008

1604100009

1604100010

1604100011

1604100012

1604100013

1604100001

1604100002

1604100003

1604100004

1604100005

1604100006

1604100007

J160410014

J160410015

J160410016

J160410008

J160410009

J160410010

J160410011

J160410012

J160410013

J160410001

J160410002

J160410003

J160410004

J160410005

J160410006

J160410007

14

15

16

8

9

10

11

12

13

2

3

4

5

6

7

IInd  Semester Result M.B.A Ist Year Session 2016-17

SGPA

5.80

5.33

6.40

SI. N.
Enrollment 

No.
Roll No. Name of Students

1

4.87

7.07

6.53

4.60

7.27

7.80

4.80

5.60

5.87

6.33

3.87

5.73

5.33



Grade B B B+ B+ P B C A

G.Point 6 6 7 7 4 6 5 8

Grade B+ B+ B+ A B B B+ A+

G.Point 7 7 7 8 6 6 7 9

Grade B B B+ A B B+ B A

G.Point 6 6 7 8 6 7 6 8

Grade B B+ B+ A B B B+ A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 6 6 7 8

Grade A A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+

G.Point 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 9

Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B C B B+  B B B+ A

G.Point 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 8

Grade F F F F F F F A

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Grade C C B+ B C B B B+

G.Point 5 5 7 6 5 6 6 7

Grade C P B+ B+ B C B A

G.Point 5 4 7 7 6 5 6 8

Grade F P B+ B+ B C P B+

G.Point 0 4 7 7 6 5 4 7

Sub:

Date: 14-07-2017

Management Accounting:JMBA-024

Research Methodology:JMBA-022

Human Resources Mgt.: JMBA-021

Business Environment:JMBA-027

Comprehensive Viva Voce-JMBA-V-03

Controller of Examinations

Customer Relationship Management:JMBA-023

Financial Management : JMBA-025

Production & Operation Management:JMBA-026

Zubaid Ali

Nagma Ashraf 

Nikhil Singh

Nisha Rani 

Parvez Akhtar 

Sajid Husain

Shakir Husain

Shamshad Husain

Uzma Parveen 

Saman fatima  

Mohd Vaseem Akaram

Mubasshara Rehman 

1604100026

1604100027

1604100028

1604100020

1604100021

1604100022

1604100023

1604100024

1604100025

1604100017

1604100018

1604100019

J160410026

J160410027

J160410028

J160410020

J160410021

J160410022

J160410023

J160410024

J160410025

J160410017

J160410018

J160410019

26

27

28

20

21

22

23

24

25

17

18

19

6.00

7.00

6.67

6.80

7.53

4.87

0.00

0.00

6.27

0.53

5.80

5.87


